10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

AC/DC - Back In Black

AC/DC - Highway To Hell
AC/DC = Thunderstruck
AC/DC - Whole Lotta Rosie

AC/DC = You Shook Me All Night Long
Beastie Boys = Fight For Your Right
Billy Idol = Rebel Yell

Black Sabath = Paranoid

Blur = Song 2

Bon Jovi = You Give Love A Bad Name
Cheap Trick = I Want You To Want Mle
Def Leppard = Pour Some Sugar On lMe
Free = All Right Fow

GN'R - Paradise City

GE'R = Sweet Child o' Mine

GE'R = Welcome To The Jungle

GN'R = Nightrain

GE'R = You Could Be Mine

Gun = Woxrd Up!

Joan Jett = I Love Rock 'n' Roll

Johnny Cash // H=Blockx = Ring Of Pire



22,

23.

24.

25.

26.

27,

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33

34.

35.

36.

38.

39.

40.

Led Zeppelin = Rock 'n' Roll

Lenny Kravitz = Are You Gonna Go My Way
Lenny Kravitz - Always On The Run
Lynyrd Skynyrd = Sweet Home Alabama
Motorhead = Ace 0f Spades

Motley Criie = Kickstart My Heart

Pearl Jam = Alive

Pearl Jam = Even Flow

Skid Row = Youth Gone Wild

Steppenwolf = Born To Be Wild

The Cult = Wild Flower

The Cult = She Sells Sanctuary

The Eagles = Get Over It

The Rolling Stones = Brown Sugar

Ugly Kid Joe = Everything About You

The Kinks // Van Halen = You Really Got le
ZZ Top = Tush

ZZ Top - La Grange

CCR = Fortunate Son



